EMT-U / EMT-UP / EMT-D

(Aefek) Menfez Net Alani (cmz2)
(Aefek) Net Area of The Grille (cm?2)
(Aefek) Mnowanb Knsoro CeyeHuns (cmz2)

80

160 320

240 480 720

320 640 960 1280

400 800 1200 1600 2000

480 960 1440 1920 2400 2880

560 1120 1680 2240 2800 3360 3920

640 1280 1920 2560 3200 3840 4480 5120

720 1440 2160 2880 3600 4320 5040 5760 6480

800 1600 2400 3200 4000 4800 5600 6400 7200 8000
880 1760 2640 3520 4400 5280 6160 7040 7920 8800
960 1920 2880 3840 4800 5760 6720 7680 8640 9600

Ses Duizeyi ve Basing Kayiplari
Sound Level And Pressure Losses
YpoBeHb 3ByKa U MNMotepu JaBneHus
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